2019 KFX®50 PARTS DIAGRAM
Belt Converter
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2019 KFX®50 PARTS LIST
Belt Converter
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BRACKET,ENG HANGER (Ref # 11054) 11054-Y006 1
WEIGHT,ASSY (Ref # 13042) 13042-Y001 1
WEIGHT,CLUTCH (Ref # 13042A) 13042-Y003 3
RATCHET,KICK STARTER (Ref # 13078) 13078-Y001 1
HOUSING-COMP-CLUTCH (Ref # 13095) 13095-Y001 1
PLATE,MOVABLE DRIVE (Ref # 13271) 13271-Y004 1
PLATE,DRIVE COMP (Ref # 13271A) 13271-Y005 1
GEAR (Ref # 16085) 16085-Y003 1
CONVERTER-ASSY-DRIVEN (Ref # 49094) 49094-Y002 1
BELT,DRIVE (Ref # 59011) 59011-Y001 1
SHEAVE-MOVABLE (Ref # 59301) 59301-Y001 1
SHEAVE-COMP,FIEXED DRIVE (Ref # 59302) 59302-Y002 1
SHEAVE-COMP,FIXED (Ref # 59302A) 59302-Y003 1
SHEAVE-COMP,MOVABLE (Ref # 59302B) 59302-Y005 1
SPACER (Ref # 92026) 92026-Y001 1
SPACER (Ref # 92026A) 92026-Y003 1
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033) 92033-Y005 3
RING-SNAP,6MM (Ref # 92033A) 92033-Y007 3
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033B) 92033-Y013 1
PIN,GUIDE (Ref # 92043) 92043-Y003 3
BEARING-BALL,6901U (Ref # 92045) 92045-Y001 1
BEARING-NEEDLE,17X25X18 (Ref # 92046) 92046-Y001 1
SEAL-OIL,34X39X3 (Ref # 92049) 92049-Y007 2
RING-O,36X1.5 (Ref # 92055) 92055-Y004 1
RING-O,39.8X2.2 (Ref # 92055A) 92055-Y006 1
BUSHING-RUBBER (Ref # 92092) 92092-Y002 1
ROLLER (Ref # 92122) 92122-Y002 6
SPRING,CLUTCH (Ref # 92145) 92145-Y006 3
SPRING (Ref # 92145A) 92145-Y008 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
2019 KFX®50 PARTS LIST
Belt Converter
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
COLLAR,SEAL (Ref # 92152) 92152-Y002 1
COLLAR,SPRING (Ref # 92152A) 92152-Y004 1
BOLT,FLANGE,8X50 (Ref # 92153) 92153-Y037 1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161) 92161-Y002 3
WASHER,12MM (Ref # 92200) 92200-Y003 1
WASHER,6MM (Ref # 92200A) 92200-Y005 3
NUT,28MM (Ref # 92210) 92210-Y002 1
NUT,8MM (Ref # 92210A) 92210-Y013 2
NUT,FLANGE,10MM (Ref # 92210B) 92210-Y058 1
NUT,12MM (Ref # 92210C) 92210-Y077 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.